
S.No.1 

Bid Evaluation Report 

Name of procuring Agency 

Tender Reference No. 

Tender Description/Name of 
Work 

Method of Procurement 

Tender Published 

Total Bid Document Sold 

Total Bids Received 

Financial Technically Bid 
Opening Date 
No. of Bids Technically Qualifiedof 
applicable) 

Bid(s) Rejected 

Financial Bid Opening Date 

Executive Engineer Education Works Division Larkano 

NIT Called vide this office letter No. XEN(EWD)[f 
5512590 dated 10.11.2016.  

Construction of building for existing shelterless Prirnau 
Schools in Taluka Larkano (4-Units) (2013-14 
Programme) (ADP No. 204 of 2016-17).  

NCB (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure.  

SPPRA Website 
Daily Jung Karachi (Urdu) dt:  13.11.2016.  
Daily Kawish Hyderabad (Sindhi) dt: 14.11.2016. 
Daily Dawn Karachi (English) dt: 14.11.2016.  

6  I Nos.  

0  3  Nos.  

— 11-2016  

N.A. 

No any Bid Reiected 

k 3 —11 -2016  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost 
offered 
by the 
Bidder 

Ranking 
in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison 
With 

Estimated Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance 

/ 
Rejection 

6 

Being lowest, 
hence 

accepted 

Being higher, 
hence 

rejected 

Being higher, 
hence 

rejected 

I 2 3 4 5 

1 M\ S AL-  iNALtSq.ct 
Se co : 

1464 2.32 11  Lowest 
P-A 1 6.1 s. 
AN2.0V E. 	/.

/ 

P-B 	— 

2 MY • Sik‘kcic-ibC) 

Mc\V\SY I 0 

FI-13 S-(1.  

L-t8gG 8 0 g 

rd Lowest 
P-A \-4 . 2 	1. 
(\b0\1(. 
P-B 	— 

P-A 1C1, 227.  
60\je. 
P-B 

3
MY . (\Awl e.ty 
*Med Cho vIdi o 

3'd Lowest 

Remarks 

- - _ 
Lowest 

Higher 

Highest 

  

(Altaf Hus 	Bhurgri) 
Assista Engineer 

Education Works Sub-Division 
Larkano 

  

   

;Warmed Naeemuddin 
Assistant Engineer 

1Public Health Engineering 
Sub-Division I Larkana 

DEEDAR ALI LEGHAE I 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEEE. 

EilucatIon Works Divisio .  
LARKANO 



firintrnad Naeetnuddin 
Asalstziiit Engineer 

IPublic Health Engineering 
Sub-Division-I Larkana 

t' 

(Altaf Hussain Ohurgri) 
Assistant Engineer 

Education Works Sub-Division 
Larkano 

DEEDAR ALl LEGHAR1 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Education Works Division 
LARKANO 

Nanin of Work:- 0 

FINANCIAL REVIEW  
Construction of building for existing shelterless primary schools in Taluka Larkano 

(4-Units) (2013-14 Programme) at GGPS. Lahori Muhalla Larkano (AUP No. 204 of 

2016-17). 

N.1.T No XE:::(EWD)/TC/G-55/2590  dated 10-11-2016. 	 Date of issue : 09-12-2016 

Estimate sanctined by Chief Engineer, Education Works, Sukkur vide No. CE/EW/PB/ 2 616 Date of opening: 13-12-2016 
dt:21-- 10 —2016 for Rs.7r 	(- 

Schedule Items Non- 
Schedule 

Item 

Extra Lead 
Sand/ Earth 

Premium Carraige Premium Total Estimated 
Cost 

Maximium premium 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

PART - A6sck25614  _ — _ I o-41-log3 _ -16126L1-+ 1 6 .2-41•Pibove 

DART - B 	- - - - - - - 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

S.tt Name of Contractor Total Amount of 
Schedul Items 

Premium Quoted by 
Contractor 

Amount of 
Premium 

Amount of Non 
Schedule Items 

Total Tender 
Cost 

Remarks 

i\AI s A L - Musick fe, 
Se co; 

P-A= 6S1gS 64 
P-B= 

P-A= 1 6 457. Above. 
P-B= 	— 

I o 6s 66g — 

— 

16642 32  
Lowest 

MX" 	S't\<il(ACNO 

WAY.1V0 . — 
P-A= 65  q g S64 
P-B= 	— 

P-A= 11-20 above 
P-B= 	— 

\\ 3yqs-3  — 1133511 Higher 

MY -
3  
	MAYNt et NAM 

C6AY1dj0. 

P-A= 65C1g 564 

P-B= 

P-A= 1g-22/Above 

P-B= 	— 

1248 244 — 

..- 

-+8“808' Highest 

Time for completion : 20 months 

tA\s AL-  Mk.ksksFck ge 0  Lowest rate quoted by stood lowest & reasonable, hence, recommended Fo: approval. 



MINUTES OF MEETING OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 
HELD ON 13-12-2016 at 2:00 pm IN THE OFFICE OF 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION LARKANO 
REGARDING OPENING OF TENDERS FOR THE WORKs 

INVITED THROUGH THIS OFFICE 
N.I.T  NO. XEN(EWD)/TC/G-55/2590 DATED 10.11.2016  

FOLLOWING ATTENDED THE MEETING 

1.  Mr. Deedar Ali Laghari, XEN, EWD, Larkano. Chairman. 
2.  Mr. Mr. Altaf Hussain Bhurgri, AEN, EWSD, Larkano. Member. 
3.  Mr. Muhammad Naeemuddin, AEN, PHESD, Larkano. Member. 

The meeting was held on 13.12.2016 at 2:00 pm in the office of Executive 
Engineer, Education Works Division, Larkano regarding opening of tenders invited through 
this office N.I.T referred above. 

Empty Tender Box, after inspection by all members of committee and 
participating bidders/ representatives was sealed for submitting bids in it. Then the 
bidders were allowed to submit/insert sealed bids in the tender box. 	Interested 
bidders/authorized representatives submitted their sealed bids, in presence of all 
members. 

The box was opened on 13.12.2016 at 2:00 pm by the Procurement 
Committee Members, in presence of interested bidders /representatives. All the sealed 

bids were opened. 

The names of bidders along with rates and total amount of bid offered by 
them were read aloud by the Executive Engineer, Education Works Division, Larkano 
(Chairman) and encircled by the chairman and also signed by all members of procurement 
committee. 

The meeting was ended with the vote of thanks to and from the chair. 

(Altaf Hus in Bhurgri) 
Assists t Engineer 

Education Works Sub-Division 
Larkano 

(Member) 

(Muhammad Naeemuddin) 
Assistant Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Sub-Division-1, 
Larkano 

(Member) 

(Deedar Ali Laghari) 
Executive Engineer 

Education Works Division 

f Larkano 
(Chairman) 



BIDDER'S QUALIFICAITON REPROT I CHECK LIST 

1. Procuring Agency :- 
	Executive Engineer, Education Works Division, Larkano. 

2. NIT No. 	 XEN(EWD)/TC/G-55/2590 dated 10.11.2016. 

3. Method of Procurement:- Single Stage — One Envelope Procedure. 

4. Opened on:- 13-12-2013 

Bidders Name Reg stration with Bid Bids Bids Bids Firm/Contr Remarks 
PEC NTN SRB accom receive receive receive actor has 

CE10 panied d with d with d with completed 
for by Bid inform list of Bank at least 

2016 Securit 
y& 

Form 

ation 
of 

technic 
al staff 
workin 
g with 
firm 

Machin 
ery, 

Equip 
ment 

Statem 
ent 

showin 
g credit 
worthin 

ess 

two 
contract of 
equivalent 
value of 

same 
nature 

during last 
03 years 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

M/S Al-Mustafa & Co Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Qualified 

Mr. Muneer Ahmed Chandio Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Qualified 

Mr. Sikeeladho Mangrio Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Qualified 

(Altaf Hus 	Bhurgri) 

Assists Engineer 

islucation Works Sub-Division 
Larkano 

mmad Naeemuddin 
Assistant Engineer 

iPublic Health Engineering 
Sub-Division-I Larkana 

DEEDAR ALI LEGHARI 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Education Works Division 
LARKANO 



Nang of Bidder I authorized representative 

Cthee'r Abrvieci CniaYlako 

/4//s  
AL-0•1\44  

uhamffad Naeemuddin 
Assistant Engineer 

'Public Health Engineering 

Larkana 

OFFICE OF THE  

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION, LARKANO 
cticor_thob_coufaiiwing,stiuclacLLtion.Q.111;_4721.-9.1105.Q,LEmoil• 	ewlarkniatotmail.com) 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

The tenders were invited by the Executive Engineer, Education Works 

Division, Larkano vide N.I.T No. XEN(EWD)TC/G-55/Q59 0 dated [o - 1 f - 2016 • 
The tenders were opened in the presence of Procurement Committee and following 

bidd,!rs or their authorized representatives on dated 13 - 	—2016. 

c 1-4' 
(Altai Haccfln Binh  yr1) 

Assistant Engineer 
Xditcation Works Sub-Division 

Larkano 

DEEDAR ALI LEGHARI 
EXECUTIVE FkmINEER 

!Education Works Division 
LARKANO 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

